23/24 March 2015 Workshop Participants e CULT

1 Leena Koski Fl NRP A leena.koski@oph.fi

2 Katalin Molnar-Stadler [HU NRP C katalin.stadler@t-online.hu

3 Marloes van Bussel NL NRP B MBussel@cinop.nl;

4 Karl Skaar NO NRP B Karl.Skaar@utdanningsdirektoratet.no

5 Dana Stroie RO NRP B dana.stroie@yahoo.com

6 Darko Mali S NRP A darko.mali@cpi.si

7 George Brown UK/SCO NRP A george.brown@sqa.org.uk

8 Phil Whitney UK/Wales NRP c pwconsult123@btinternet.com

9 Arancha Oviedo EU EQAVET Secretariat B aoviedo@eqavet.eu

10 Sarah Pfoser AT Hertha Firnberg Schulen B sarah.pfoser@tourismusschule.at

11 Heinrich Mahler AT HTL Spengergasse B mahler@spengergasse.at

12 Helene Babel AT BMBF A helene.babel@bmbf.gv.at

13 Helmut Ittner DE Bremen - project partner C helitt@nord-com.net

14 Ida Konggaard DK Silkeborg - project partner C ida@handelsskolen.com

15 Jorg Markowitsch AT 3s project partner A markowitsch@3s.co.at

16 Michaela Jonach AT ARQA-VET project partner A mj@oead.at

17 Sigrid Hartl AT ARQA-VET project partner C sh@oead.at

18 Jouko Luomi AT ARQA-VET project partner B jlu@oead.at

19 Franz Gramlinger AT ARQA-VET project partner C fg@oead.at
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